Grants.gov — Native American Funding Opportunities

Search Criteria (produced 11 results)

Keyword Search: Native American
Search In: Open Opportunities
Dates to Search: All Days

Search by Funding Activity Category: All Categories of Funding Activity
Search by Funding Instrument Type: All Funding Instrument Types
Search by Eligibility: All Eligibility Types
Search by Agency: All Agencies

Close
Date

03/25/2009
04/01/2009
05/01/2009
03/02/2009
03/25/2009

03/25/2009
02/09/2009

03/11/2009
02/06/2009
03/11/2009

03/25/2009

Opportunity Title

Family Preservation - Improving the Well-Being of Children
Project Planning

Native American/Native Hawaiian Museum Services

Native American Enhancement Grants

Native American Basic Grants and Basic Grants with
Education/Assessment Option

Social and Economic Development Strategies for Alaska -
SEDS-AK

Family Preservation-lmproving the Well-Being of Children
Project Implementation

Chiricahua Leopard Frog Conservation

Environmental Regulatory Enhancement

Development, Management, and Protection of Indian
Tribal Water Resources

Native Language Preservation and Maintenance
Assessment

Social and Economic Development Strategies -SEDS

Agency
Administration for Children and
Families

Institute of Museum and Library
Services

Institute of Museum and Library
Services

Institute of Museum and Library
Services

Administration for Children and
Families

Administration for Children and
Families

U. S. Fish and Wildlife Service

Administration for Children and
Families

Bureau of Reclamation - Pacific
Northwest Region

Administration for Children and
Families

Administration for Children and
Families

Search Date: 02/06/09

Funding Number

HHS-2009-ACF-ANA-NI-
0049

NANH-FY09

NAG-ENHANCEMENT-
FY09

NAG-BASIC-FY09
HHS-2009-ACF-ANA-NK-
0041

HHS-2009-ACF-ANA-NI-
0059

R2-FWS-BA-CC2D
HHS-2009-ACF-ANA-NR-
0031

09SF1S0024
HHS-2009-ACF-ANA-NL-
0038

HHS-2009-ACF-ANA-NA-
0042



